
The Parish Community of St. Kevin

Invites All Parishioners Home

for our 2018 Christmas Season Celebrations

Sacrament of Penance/Reconciliation

Communal Celebration Monday,  December 17  – 7:30 p.m. th

Individual Celebration Saturday, December 15  – 10:30 a.m.th

Saturday, December 22  – 10:30 a.m.nd

Fourth Sunday of Advent – Mass Times:

Saturday, December 22   5:00 p.m.nd

Sunday, December 23  8:30 a.m.;  10:00 a.m.;  11:30 a.m.; 5:00 p.m.rd

Christmas Eve – Mass Times:

Monday, December 24  5:00 p.m.; 8:00 p.m.; Midnightth

Christmas Morning – Mass Times:

Tuesday, December 25  9:00 a.m.;  11:00 a.m. th

Note:   no 5:00 p.m. Mass today!

Feast of the Holy Family – Mass Time:

Saturday, December 29   5:00 p.m.th

Sunday, December 30 8:30 a.m.;  10:00 a.m.;  11:30 a.m.; 5:00 p.m.th

Feast of Mary, Mother of God – Mass Times:

Monday, December 31  5:00 p.m.st

Tuesday, January 1 , 2019 9:00 a.m.;  11:00 a.m. st

Note:  no 5:00 p.m. Mass today!


